MOURNE MOUNTAIN MARATHON

Ripple Class

1. Derek Ratcliffe
Ken Taylor

2. Jim Hayes
Stanley Graham

3. David Scott
Robin Bryson

Brian Ervine
Aaron Steele

Peter Gargan
William McAuliffe

6. Steve Libby
David Nevell

7. Martin Walker
Roger Boswell

8. W J Brown ) 1st mixed
Suzie Carson ) team

9. Dermot McGonigle
Paul Dugdale

« 10. Dave Watson ) 1st
N Billy McNeilly ) veterans

Robert Sellex
Chris Dent

Time
Day 1

5.20.50

6.17.00

6.32.30

7.34.55

7.25.50

7.04.00

7.41.05

8.18.50

7.47.50

9.28.45

10.12.15

Time
Day 2

4.39.40
5.25.20
6.07.40

5.39.50

5.51.40

6.50.00

6.48.30

7.04.40

7.57.20

7.30.00

retired
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Total
Time

10.00.30 .

11.42.20 .

12.40.10

13.14.45

13.17.30

13.54.00

14.29.35

15.23.30

15.45.10

16.58.45

Of the 17 teams which starﬁed on Day 1, 11 teams reached the overnight campsite



<

MOURNE MOUNTAIN MARATHON

Vibram Class

Donal Mageean
Trevor Currans

Eugene Mulholland
Terry Dullaghan

Tony Davidson
Bob Hopton

Gary Walker
Jim Shield

Chris Cartwright
James Crawford

Tim Barrett
Andrew Longhurst

Deasy
O“Leary

Peter Brogan
Frank Reilly

Tim Mercer
Kevin Magee

Wm Dougan Kyle
Robert Cairns

Francis Brady
Liam Shaw

Maurice Hughes
Jimmy McGilligan

Bob Barker
Michael Mills

George Tubbritt
Brian McEnaney

Pete Wilkinson
Max Lambert

RESULTS

Time
Day 1

7.22.30

8.11.00

8.27.50

8.24.45

8.56.00

8.58.30

8.40.45

9.43.00

9.34.45

9.33.20

9.50.00

10.05.00

10.36.40

10.17.20

9.58.00

Time
Day 2

6.12.30

6.11.20

7.13.10

7.24.50

7.02.00

7.33.00

8.02.00
7.34.30
7.45.00
7.48.50
7.53.30
7;50.30
7.34.10
7.53.30

9.57.00

21/22 SEPTEMBER 1985

Total
Time

13.35.0Q
14.22.20
15.41.00
15.49.35
15.58.00
16.31.30
16.42.45
17.17.30
17.19.45
17.22.10
17.43.30
17.55.30
18.10.50
18.10.50

19.55.00°



